mw 5-26-99

09/269707 DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEETO/PCT REC'D 2 6 MAY 1999 PATENT APPLICATIONS & PATENTS ONLY						
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS: SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.						
1. NAME OF CONVEY		·		EOF.		
1. SIIRTOLA, Jouni			2. VAATAJA, Heli			
3.			4.			
<u>5</u> .			6.			
7.		DADTV//IEOVATTAOL	8.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? TYES NO						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: NOKIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS OY OG - 11 - 1999						
NAME: NOKIA TELECI	JIMMUNICATIONS	UY		06-11-1999		
ADDRESS: Keilalahder	ntie 4 FIN-02150 Es	poo Finland				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)	& ADDRESS(ES)	ATTACHED? TYES	S ⊠NO	101060959		
3. NATURE OF CONV						
(Submit herewith on document)	lly one document fo	r recordation—multipl	e copies of same Assig	nment signed by differ	ent inventors is one	
⊠ASSIGNMENT C	F ⊠whol	E PART INTE	REST EXEC	. DATE: April 6, 1999		
				•		
CHANGE OF NA	_	ED TRANSLATION				
SECURITY	☐MERG					
EXECUTION DATE(S)			EWITH: (<u>NOTE</u> : IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER			÷	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR F	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_YES ⊠NO		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR	
series code/serial	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1	
series code/serial no		1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	The second of th	
series code/serial no 09/269,707	258864	if not in item 1	Sec. 1999		The second of th	
no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of	258864 Party to Whom Cor	if not in item 1 respondence	6. NUMBER INVO	_VED:	if not in item 1	
series code/serial no 09/269,707	258864 Party to Whom Cor	if not in item 1 respondence	Sec. 1999	_VED:	The second of th	
no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of	258864 Party to Whom Corr ent Should be Mailed	if not in item 1 respondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9	if not in item 1 <u>1</u>	
no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property G	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed	if not in item 1 respondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9	if not in item 1 <u>1</u>	
no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed	if not in item 1 respondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9	if not in item 1 <u>1</u>	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER	if not in item 1 respondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9	if not in item 1 <u>1</u>	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 26	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER	if not in item 1 respondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40	if not in item 1 1 581)	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER	if not in item 1 respondence	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40	if not in item 1 1 581)	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT:	258864 Party to Whom Correct Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	if not in item 1 respondence	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATION OF THE PROPERTY O	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	if not in item 1 respondence d:	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT:	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	if not in item 1 respondence	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATION OF THE PROPERTY O	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	if not in item 1 respondence d:	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO.	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	if not in item 1 respondence d:	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property GI 1100 NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND	258864 Party to Whom Correct Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T296060 C	if not in item 1 respondence d: DUS/43294/BR/KOP CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256 CLIENT NO.	1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864 MATTER NO.	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my/km	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T296060 CO SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief,	if not in item 1 respondence d: DUS/43294/BR/KOP CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256 CLIENT NO.	1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864 MATTER NO.	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my/km the original document	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T296060 C SIGNATURE. howledge and belief, nt.	if not in item 1 respondence d: DUS/43294/BR/KOP CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOUNDER ORDER NO dup, sheet not required ation is true and correct	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 8 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256 CLIENT NO.	1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864 MATTER NO.	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my/km the original document	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T296060 CO SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief,	if not in item 1 respondence d: DUS/43294/BR/KOP CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code state of the stat	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864 MATTER NO.	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my/kn the original documer 28/1999 PVOLPE 0000005	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T296060 C SIGNATURE. howledge and belief, nt.	if not in item 1 respondence d: DUS/43294/BR/KOP CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachm	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256 CLIENT NO. and any attached copy rages including this ents and document	1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864 MATTER NO.	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my/km the original document	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T296060 C SIGNATURE. Towledge and belief, nt. T. TOWER TOWLE TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN	if not in item 1 respondence d: DUS/43294/BR/KOP CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256 CLIENT NO. and any attached copy rages including this ents and document	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864 MATTER NO.	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my/kn the original documer 28/1999 PVOLPE 6000005	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T296060 C SIGNATURE. 100wledge and belief, nt. 15 09269707	if not in item 1 respondence d: DUS/43294/BR/KOP CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachm	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256 CLIENT NO. and any attached copy rages including this ents and document	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864 MATTER NO.	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my/kn the original documen 28/1999 PVOLPE 000005 FC:581 Attorney: Brian Siritz	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T296060 C SIGNATURE. 100wledge and belief, nt. 15 09269707	if not in item 1 respondence d: DUS/43294/BR/KOP CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL TO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 8 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60256 CLIENT NO. and any attached copy ages including this ents and document er sheet)	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864 MATTER NO.	
series code/serial no 09/269,707 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 268864 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my/kn the original documer 28/1999 PVOLPE 0000005	258864 Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T296060 C SIGNATURE. Towledge and belief, nt. Towledge and belief, nt. Signature cky	if not in item 1 respondence d: DUS/43294/BR/KOP CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachm	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code is \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258864 MATTER NO.	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Pillsbury Madison & Surro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt.

258864

T296060US/43294/BR/ KOP

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to

NONPROVISIONAL

each of the till	dersigned, to wit.						
DICEDO	(1) Jouni SIIRTOLA	(4)	(4)				
INSERT NAME(S) OF	(2) Heli VÄÄTÄJÄ	(5)	(5)				
INVENTOR(S)	(3)	[]xb	ox if continued on page 2				
the receipt and assign(s) and t	I sufficiency of which are hereby acknotransfer(s) unto:	owledged by the undersign	ned who at the request of, hereby sell(s),				
INSERT NAME(S) OF	NOKIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS OY Keilalahdentie 4						
ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	FIN-02150 Espoo						
	Finland						
U.S.C. 100, in i	signated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right the invention and all applications inclu- resulting patents, known as	t, title and interest for the t ding any and all divisions,	Jnited States of America as defined in 35 continuations, substitutes, and reissues				
TITLE OF INVENTION	Method and arrangement for calculating correlation						
	for which the undersigned executed	an application for Letters	Patent of the United States of America:				
$\frac{\text{NOTE}}{\text{(Complete}} \rightarrow \rightarrow$ (line A, B and/or C)	(A) X even date herewith	/ filed					
assigns and leg hereinafter act of successors, ass title in and to the NOTE →→	gais representatives; the undersigned a on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(signs and legal representatives, deem e invention hereby transferred.	agree(s) tnat the attorney (s) to testify and execute a ed essential by ASSIGNE (s) Pillsbury Madison & Sut	eny papers for ASSIGNEE, its E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and				
	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES				
1)	In air	6. 414R4	16 U(1 = 16 :)				
	ouni Siirtola	6.4.1999	Time (di-Pichla)				
Name: H	eli Väätäjä		Same Bases				
3)			<u> </u>				
Name:			·				
4) Name:							
5) Name:							
	LINV/ENTORS about how Torid or	antinuo an naga 2					
I ADDITIONA.	L INVENTORS, check box and co	ommue on page z.					

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 010005 FRAME: 0500

RECORDED: 05/26/1999